Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chewbacca, Walking Carpet Base Security Complex
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 10
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]
2x Alliance X-Wing [SOR] 3x Vigilance [SOR]
3x Rebel Pathfinder [SOR] 3x Takedown [SOR]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Vanquish [SOR]
2" m;g LeaderF_ [iOR] <o UPGRADES
X ilderness Fighter | ] Count: &
3x Yoda [SOR] .
3x KananJarrus [SOR] 3x  Devotion [SOR]

3x
2X
2X
3x
2X

System Patrol Craft [SHD]
Cargo Juggernaut [SHD]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

3x JediLightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
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